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Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Multi-Medalists All Events
Including relay events

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. JURKUNAITE Ieva 09 LTU Lithuania 7 1 - 8
2. POCIUTE Emilija 08 LTU Lithuania 7 - - 7
3. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 EST Estonia 6 3 1 10
4. JUSKA Tajus 09 LTU Lithuania 6 3 - 9
5. MURENAS Arminas 07 LTU Lithuania 5 - - 5
6. NAINYTE Ieva 08 LTU Lithuania 4 4 - 8
7. PARADNIKAITE Kotryna 09 LTU Lithuania 4 3 - 7
8. KERSYS Vilius 11 LTU Lithuania 4 1 1 6

 VAITULIONIS Vytis 10 LTU Lithuania 4 1 1 6
10. TRUCINSKAITE Guoda 08 LTU Lithuania 4 - - 4
11. DAILYDA Aronas 08 LTU Lithuania 3 2 - 5
12. ARNYTE Aukse 10 LTU Lithuania 3 1 - 4

 BERNOTAS Martynas 09 LTU Lithuania 3 1 - 4
 ZIUKAITE Ugne Marija 10 LTU Lithuania 3 1 - 4

15. PLYTNYKAITE Smilte 07 LTU Lithuania 3 - 2 5
16. SIDLAUSKAS Andrius 97 LTU Lithuania 3 - - 3
17. PRIKS Robin 10 EST Estonia 2 4 - 6
18. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 EST Estonia 2 2 1 5
19. STANKEVICIUS Kajus 04 LTU Lithuania 2 1 1 4
20. BALKEVICIUTE Jorile 10 LTU Lithuania 2 1 - 3

 KUPSTAITE Patricija 09 LTU Lithuania 2 1 - 3
 SVEIKAUSKAS Marius 10 LTU Lithuania 2 1 - 3
 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna 02 LTU Lithuania 2 1 - 3
 TRUCINSKAS Marijus 10 LTU Lithuania 2 1 - 3
 TUSKENIS Mykolas 09 LTU Lithuania 2 1 - 3

26. TREPOCKA Kristupas 06 LTU Lithuania 2 - 2 4
27. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 EST Estonia 2 - 1 3

 VISOCKAITE Ieva 07 LTU Lithuania 2 - 1 3
29. TOLSTIHS Dmitrijs 05 LAT Latvia 2 - - 2

 VILIMAS Domas 09 LTU Lithuania 2 - - 2
31. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 EST Estonia 1 3 2 6
32. KALEDAITE Ugne 10 LTU Lithuania 1 3 1 5

 KONT Katriin 12 EST Estonia 1 3 1 5
34. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 EST Estonia 1 3 - 4

 RANDLA Ralf 08 EST Estonia 1 3 - 4
36. ANDRONATIJ Herkus 08 LTU Lithuania 1 2 2 5

 BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 EST Estonia 1 2 2 5
38. LAURIMAA Mikk 10 EST Estonia 1 2 1 4

 SVENCIONYTE Stela 08 LTU Lithuania 1 2 1 4
40. GRUDINSKIJ Dominik 08 LTU Lithuania 1 2 - 3

 KUULPAK Oliver 07 EST Estonia 1 2 - 3
 OJA Raul 10 EST Estonia 1 2 - 3
 SALU Egle 07 EST Estonia 1 2 - 3

44. PECIULIS Simas 10 LTU Lithuania 1 1 2 4
45. BRENCS Kristians 06 LAT Latvia 1 1 1 3
46. CILIPANS Kristaps 08 LAT Latvia 1 1 - 2

 GELGOTA Hubertas 08 LTU Lithuania 1 1 - 2
 JANKOVICIUTE Kornelija 10 LTU Lithuania 1 1 - 2
 KALVET Ragnar 09 EST Estonia 1 1 - 2
 KONT Marten 10 EST Estonia 1 1 - 2
 RAPSYS Danas 95 LTU Lithuania 1 1 - 2

52. MAGRINS Eriks 10 LAT Latvia 1 - 2 3
53. GRISKONIS Matas 08 LTU Lithuania 1 - 1 2

 KIVIRAND Richard 12 EST Estonia 1 - 1 2
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 KIVYLIUS Gintaras 11 LTU Lithuania 1 - 1 2
 KORSAKAITE Glorija 10 LTU Lithuania 1 - 1 2
 MALISAUSKAITE Doroteja 12 LTU Lithuania 1 - 1 2
 RINK Delia 10 EST Estonia 1 - 1 2

59. SOVTSA Polina 08 EST Estonia - 6 1 7
60. TANKLER Sheril 08 EST Estonia - 3 1 4
61. ANCANE Marta Eliza 07 LAT Latvia - 2 1 3

 MARAN Meribel 11 EST Estonia - 2 1 3
 PAJU Karola 08 EST Estonia - 2 1 3

64. MILEVSKIJ Adrian 10 LTU Lithuania - 2 - 2
 SOROKIN Inessa 08 EST Estonia - 2 - 2

66. BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika 09 LTU Lithuania - 1 3 4
67. MIKULIONIS Karolis 12 LTU Lithuania - 1 2 3

 TAUTVYDAS Zygimantas 08 LTU Lithuania - 1 2 3
 VASILJEVS Adrians 10 LAT Latvia - 1 2 3
 ZINOVICA Kristine 08 LAT Latvia - 1 2 3

71. BALCIUNAS Balys 10 LTU Lithuania - 1 1 2
 DEICMANS Nikolass 06 LAT Latvia - 1 1 2
 FOKINA Arina 10 EST Estonia - 1 1 2
 HRJASTSJOV Ilja 09 EST Estonia - 1 1 2
 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lukne 11 LTU Lithuania - 1 1 2
 KESKULA Siim 07 EST Estonia - 1 1 2
 LAHT Gregor 09 EST Estonia - 1 1 2
 MAESEPP Erik 09 EST Estonia - 1 1 2
 PAAS Eliisa 09 EST Estonia - 1 1 2
 POLOVNIKOV Artjom 08 EST Estonia - 1 1 2
 ROOP Adele 09 EST Estonia - 1 1 2
 SAKELS Stanislavs 04 LAT Latvia - 1 1 2
 SOLODOV Demid 03 EST Estonia - 1 1 2
 TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 EST Estonia - 1 1 2

85. GOLIKOVA Arina 08 LAT Latvia - - 5 5
86. ANSPOKA Anete 09 LAT Latvia - - 4 4
87. KRAMPE Emils 07 LAT Latvia - - 3 3

 KUZINA Vitalija 10 LAT Latvia - - 3 3
 PETKUS Kristiana 11 LAT Latvia - - 3 3
 ROZINA Milana 11 LAT Latvia - - 3 3

91. ANDRIJAUSKS Arturs 10 LAT Latvia - - 2 2
 KIRGIZOVS Timurs 08 LAT Latvia - - 2 2
 KOGER Kristofer 12 EST Estonia - - 2 2
 MATUSEVICIUS Lukas 10 LTU Lithuania - - 2 2
 ORBIDANS Jaroslavs 08 LAT Latvia - - 2 2
 SELECKA Marija 09 LAT Latvia - - 2 2
 SERZANE Hera 10 LAT Latvia - - 2 2
 UUSEN Nora 09 EST Estonia - - 2 2
 VARGUSENKO Marats 09 LAT Latvia - - 2 2


